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IV CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE FONDO NATACION MASTERS
VALLADOLID, 14 - 16/5/2021

Cast

Junta de
illay Ledén

Prueba 1 3000m Libre 20 - 94 afios
14/05/2021 - 10:00 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo Ptos
20+, Masc.
1. CONDE ALVAREZ Joaquin 98 C.N. Camargo 39:34.98 19,00
50m: 36.39 36.39 800m: 10:15.67 38.99 1550m:  20:09.32 39.97 2300m:  30:14.03 40.56
100m: 1:14.53 38.14 850m: 10:54.67 39.00 1600m:  20:48.73 39.41 2350m:  30:54.58 40.55
150m: 1:52.66 38.13 900m: 11:33.82 39.15 1650m: 21:28.42 39.69 2400m: 31:34.19 39.61
200m: 2:30.51 37.85 950m: 12:13.19 39.37 1700m:  22:09.00 40.58 2450m:  32:13.99 39.80
250m:  3:08.70 38.19 1000m: 12:52.10 38.91 1750m:  22:49.30 40.30 2500m:  32:54.92 40.93
300m: 3:47.42 38.72 1050m: 13:31.79 39.69 1800m:  23:28.88 39.58 2550m:  33:34.87 39.95
350m:  4:25.72 38.30 1100m: 14:11.02 39.23 1850m:  24:09.28 40.40 2600m: 34:16.21 41.34
400m: 5:04.36 38.64 1150m: 14:51.06 40.04 1900m:  24:49.85 40.57 2650m:  34:57.57 41.36
450m: 5:43.25 38.89 1200m: 15:30.39 39.33 1950m:  25:30.31 40.46 2700m:  35:37.92 40.35
500m: 6:22.31 39.06 1250m: 16:09.77 39.38 2000m:  26:10.93 40.62 2750m:  36:18.57 40.65
550m: 7:00.72 38.41 1300m: 16:49.17 39.40 2050m: 26:51.45 40.52 2800m: 36:58.76 40.19
600m: 7:39.72 39.00 1350m: 17:28.84 39.67 2100m: 27:31.55 40.10 2850m:  37:39.37 40.61
650m: 8:18.29 38.57 1400m: 18:08.63 39.79 2150m: 28:12.38 40.83 2900m: 38:18.36 38.99
700m: 8:57.52 39.23 1450m: 18:48.86 40.23 2200m: 28:52.59 40.21 2950m: 38:57.32 38.96
750m: 9:36.68 39.16 1500m: 19:29.35 40.49 2250m:  29:33.47 40.88 3000m:  39:34.98 37.66
2. MORENO CRESPO Jonathan 99 C.N. Leon 39:48.42 16,00
50m: 36.04 36.04 800m: 10:27.44 39.06 1550m:  20:23.97 40.65 2300m: 30:28.15 40.58
100m: 1:13.96 37.92 850m: 11:07.02 39.58 1600m: 21:03.78 39.81 2350m: 31:08.32 40.17
150m: 1:52.89 38.93 900m: 11:46.77 39.75 1650m: 21:43.84 40.06 2400m:  31:48.62 40.30
200m: 2:32.56 39.67 950m:  12:26.92 40.15 1700m: 22:24.12 40.28 2450m:  32:29.17 40.55
250m:  3:12.68 40.12 1000m: 13:06.62 39.70 1750m:  23:04.07 39.95 2500m:  33:10.28 41.11
300m: 3:52.01 39.33 1050m:  13:46.47 39.85 1800m: 23:44.45 40.38 2550m:  33:50.90 40.62
350m:  4:31.52 39.51 1100m:  14:26.07 39.60 1850m:  24:24.95 40.50 2600m:  34:31.62 40.72
400m: 5:11.15 39.63 1150m: 15:05.54 39.47 1900m:  25:05.23 40.28 2650m: 35:11.62 40.00
450m: 5:50.85 39.70 1200m: 15:45.05 39.51 1950m:  25:46.06 40.83 2700m: 35:51.72 40.10
500m: 6:30.23 39.38 1250m: 16:24.57 39.52 2000m: 26:25.88 39.82 2750m:  36:31.71 39.99
550m: 7:09.62 39.39 1300m: 17:04.04 39.47 2050m:  27:06.04 40.16 2800m: 37:11.82 40.11
600m: 7:49.15 39.53 1350m: 17:43.69 39.65 2100m: 27:46.01 39.97 2850m: 37:51.43 39.61
650m: 8:29.16 40.01 1400m: 18:23.42 39.73 2150m:  28:26.34 40.33 2900m:  38:31.50 40.07
700m: 9:08.78 39.62 1450m: 19:03.58 40.16 2200m:  29:07.07 40.73 2950m:  39:11.07 39.57
750m: 9:48.38 39.60 1500m: 19:43.32 39.74 2250m:  29:47.57 40.50 3000m: 39:48.42 37.35
3. BRENES MOLINA Carlos Javier 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 45:48.53 14,00
50m: 37.13 37.13 800m: 11:28.78 45.83 1550m:  22:58.25 46.26 2300m:  34:47.08 48.06
100m: 1:15.33 38.20 850m: 12:14.34 45.56 1600m:  23:44.70 46.45 2350m: 35:34.58 47.50
150m: 1:54.74 39.41 900m: 12:59.69 45.35 1650m: 24:31.13 46.43 2400m:  36:22.35 47.77
200m: 2:35.38 40.64 950m: 13:45.18 45.49 1700m: 25:17.62 46.49 2450m:  37:09.80 47.45
250m: 3:17.47 42.09 1000m: 14:31.11 45.93 1750m:  26:04.20 46.58 2500m:  37:56.67 46.87
300m: 4:00.56 43.09 1050m: 15:18.04 46.93 1800m:  26:51.01 46.81 2550m:  38:43.46 46.79
350m:  4:44.51 43.95 1100m: 16:03.97 45.93 1850m:  27:38.90 47.89 2600m:  39:30.31 46.85
400m: 5:28.68 44.17 1150m: 16:50.04 46.07 1900m:  28:25.97 47.07 2650m:  40:17.18 46.87
450m: 6:13.15 44.47 1200m: 17:35.85 45.81 1950m: 29:12.91 46.94 2700m:  41:03.90 46.72
500m: 6:57.39 44.24 1250m: 18:21.69 45.84 2000m:  30:00.51 47.60 2750m:  41:51.40 47.50
550m: 7:42.29 44.90 1300m: 19:08.02 46.33 2050m:  30:47.83 47.32 2800m:  42:38.73 47.33
600m: 8:27.21 44.92 1350m: 19:54.01 45.99 2100m: 31:35.18 47.35 2850m:  43:26.10 47.37
650m: 9:12.08 44.87 1400m: 20:39.99 45.98 2150m:  32:22.82 47.64 2900m:  44:13.60 47.50
700m: 9:57.15 45.07 1450m: 21:25.87 45.88 2200m:  33:10.94 48.12 2950m:  45:01.03 47.43
750m: 10:42.95 45.80 1500m: 22:11.99 46.12 2250m:  33:59.02 48.08 3000m:  45:48.53 47.50
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IV CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE FONDO NATACION MASTERS
VALLADOLID, 14 - 16/5/2021

_A_Rfen

BewaTIEE Superior
de Deportes

wiy Junta de
Castilla y Leén

Prueba 1, 3000m Libre

25+, Masc.
1. BENITO RABANO Mario 96 Cd Upstream 39:14.46 19,00
50m: 36.31 36.31 800m: 10:01.65 3821  1550m: 19:47.94 40.17  2300m: 29:50.99 40.92
100m:  1:13.32 37.01 850m: 10:39.96 3831  1600m: 20:27.69 39.75  2350m: 30:31.15 40.16
150m:  1:50.56 37.24 900m: 11:18.49 3853  1650m: 21:07.33 39.64  2400m: 31:11.49 40.34
200m:  2:28.16 37.60 950m: 11:56.72 3823  1700m: 21:47.13 39.80  2450m: 31:52.33 40.84
250m:  3:05.80 37.64  1000m: 12:35.35 3863  1750m: 22:27.18 4005  2500m: 32:33.13 40.80
300m:  3:43.38 3758  1050m: 13:14.00 3865  1800m: 23:07.09 39.91  2550m: 33:13.71 40.58
350m:  4:21.10 37.72  1100m: 13:52.69 3869  1850m: 23:47.71 40.62  2600m: 33:54.34 40.63
400m:  4:58.87 37.77  1150m: 14:32.00 39.31  1900m:  24:28.09 40.38  2650m: 34:34.99 40.65
450m:  5:36.15 37.28  1200m: 15:11.06 39.06  1950m: 25:08.16 4007  2700m: 35:14.99 40.00
500m:  6:13.58 37.43  1250m: 15:50.46 39.40  2000m: 25:48.41 4025  2750m: 35:55.69 40.70
550m:  6:50.92 37.34  1300m: 16:29.80 39.34  2050m: 26:28.84 4043  2800m: 36:35.95 40.26
600m:  7:28.64 37.72  1350m: 17:09.02 39.22  2100m: 27:09.10 40.26  2850m: 37:16.21 40.26
650m:  8:06.99 3835  1400m: 17:48.37 39.35  2150m: 27:49.18 40.08  2900m: 37:56.38 40.17
700m:  8:45.30 3831  1450m: 18:28.03 39.66  2200m: 28:29.46 40.28  2950m: 38:36.44 40.06
750m:  9:23.44 38.14  1500m: 19:07.77 39.74  2250m:  29:10.07 40.61  3000m: 39:14.46 38.02
30+, Masc.
1. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Carlos 89 C.N. Leganes 36:46.38 19,00
50m: 33.85 33.85 800m:  9:44.61 37.13  1550m: 18:55.59 36.83  2300m: 28:09.61 37.59

100m: 1:09.38 35.53 850m:  10:21.50 36.89 1600m:  19:32.08 36.49 2350m:  28:46.43 36.82
150m: 1:45.45 36.07 900m: 10:58.30 36.80 1650m:  20:08.43 36.35 2400m:  29:24.17 37.74
200m: 2:22.35 36.90 950m: 11:34.85 36.55 1700m: 20:45.61 37.18 2450m:  30:01.53 37.36
250m: 2:58.91 36.56 1000m: 12:11.74 36.89 1750m:  21:22.23 36.62 2500m:  30:39.47 37.94
300m:  3:35.67 36.76 1050m:  12:48.50 36.76 1800m:  21:58.98 36.75 2550m:  31:16.91 37.44

350m: 4:12.20 36.53 1100m: 13:24.91 36.41 1850m:  22:36.03 37.05 2600m: 31:54.70 37.79
400m:  4:49.10 36.90 1150m:  14:01.32 36.41 1900m: 23:12.80 36.77 2650m:  32:32.06 37.36
450m: 5:26.21 37.11 1200m: 14:38.66 37.34 1950m:  23:49.74 36.94 2700m:  33:09.42 37.36
500m: 6:02.58 36.37 1250m: 15:15.61 36.95 2000m:  24:26.99 37.25 2750m: 33:46.76 37.34
550m: 6:40.04 37.46 1300m: 15:52.09 36.48 2050m: 25:03.73 36.74 2800m:  34:23.59 36.83
600m: 7:16.67 36.63 1350m: 16:28.89 36.80 2100m: 25:41.32 37.59 2850m:  35:00.28 36.69
650m: 7:53.62 36.95 1400m: 17:05.31 36.42 2150m: 26:18.10 36.78 2900m:  35:36.95 36.67
700m: 8:30.60 36.98 1450m: 17:41.78 36.47 2200m:  26:55.00 36.90 2950m:  36:12.79 35.84
750m: 9:07.48 36.88 1500m: 18:18.76 36.98 2250m:  27:32.02 37.02 3000m: 36:46.38 33.59
2. HUERTAS IGLESIAS David 90 C. Tenis Chamartin 37:11.64 16,00
50m: 33.97 33.97 800m: 9:44.09 37.32 1550m: 18:58.53 37.21 2300m: 28:21.69 37.61
100m: 1:09.26 35.29 850m: 10:21.13 37.04 1600m:  19:35.75 37.22 2350m:  28:59.61 37.92
150m: 1:45.42 36.16 900m: 10:58.13 37.00 1650m: 20:13.24 37.49 2400m: 29:37.51 37.90
200m: 2:21.37 35.95 950m: 11:34.89 36.76 1700m: 20:50.41 37.17 2450m:  30:15.40 37.89
250m: 2:57.70 36.33 1000m: 12:11.79 36.90 1750m:  21:27.67 37.26 2500m: 30:53.19 37.79
300m:  3:34.22 36.52 1050m: 12:48.51 36.72 1800m: 22:05.22 37.55 2550m:  31:30.76 37.57
350m: 4:11.18 36.96 1100m: 13:25.25 36.74 1850m:  22:42.44 37.22 2600m:  32:08.80 38.04
400m:  4:48.08 36.90 1150m:  14:02.13 36.88 1900m:  23:19.63 37.19 2650m: 32:46.81 38.01
450m: 5:24.70 36.62 1200m: 14:39.03 36.90 1950m:  23:57.36 37.73 2700m:  33:24.88 38.07
500m: 6:01.71 37.01 1250m: 15:16.04 37.01 2000m:  24:34.92 37.56 2750m:  34:02.83 37.95
550m: 6:38.43 36.72 1300m: 15:52.93 36.89 2050m: 25:12.70 37.78 2800m:  34:40.85 38.02
600m: 7:15.60 37.17 1350m: 16:29.89 36.96 2100m:  25:50.36 37.66 2850m: 35:18.78 37.93
650m: 7:52.36 36.76 1400m: 17:06.99 37.10 2150m: 26:28.22 37.86 2900m:  35:56.83 38.05
700m: 8:29.64 37.28 1450m: 17:44.15 37.16 2200m:  27:06.26 38.04 2950m:  36:34.59 37.76
750m: 9:06.77 37.13 1500m: 18:21.32 37.17 2250m:  27:44.08 37.82 3000m: 37:11.64 37.05
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IV CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE FONDO NATACION MASTERS
VALLADOLID, 14 - 16/5/2021

Cast

Junta de
illay Ledén

Prueba 1, Masc., 3000m Libre, 30+

Clasificacién

3. BERMEJO ALBERO Sergio

50m: 36.19 36.19 800m:
100m: 1:14.61 38.42 850m:
150m: 1:53.97 39.36 900m:

200m: 2:34.29 40.32 950m:
250m: 3:14.17 39.88 1000m:
300m: 3:54.62 40.45 1050m:
350m: 4:35.32 40.70 1100m:
400m: 5:15.51 40.19 1150m:
450m: 5:55.60 40.09 1200m:
500m: 6:36.23 40.63 1250m:
550m: 7:16.92 40.69 1300m:
600m: 7:57.55 40.63 1350m:
650m: 8:37.60 40.05 1400m:
700m: 9:18.12 40.52 1450m:
750m: 9:58.85 40.73 1500m:

4. RODRIGUEZ CARRASCAL Javier

50m: 39.33 39.33 800m:
100m: 1:19.40 40.07 850m:
150m: 1:59.90 40.50 900m:

200m: 2:40.37 40.47 950m:
250m: 3:21.46 41.09 1000m:
300m: 4:02.61 41.15 1050m:
350m: 4:43.45 40.84 1100m:
400m: 5:24.25 40.80 1150m:
450m: 6:05.05 40.80 1200m:
500m: 6:46.00 40.95 1250m:
550m: 7:27.27 41.27 1300m:
600m: 8:08.45 41.18 1350m:
650m: 8:49.71 41.26 1400m:
700m: 9:30.63 40.92 1450m:
750m:  10:12.11 41.48 1500m:

5. SANCHEZ CALIXTO David

50m: 42.55 42.55 800m:
100m: 1:27.50 44.95 850m:
150m: 2:13.49 45.99 900m:
200m: 3:00.32 46.83 950m:
250m: 3:47.63 47.31 1000m:
300m: 4:34.61 46.98 1050m:
350m: 5:21.55 46.94 1100m:
400m: 6:09.10 47.55 1150m:
450m: 6:57.59 48.49 1200m:
500m: 7:45.56 47.97 1250m:
550m: 8:33.40 47.84 1300m:
600m: 9:21.56 48.16 1350m:
650m: 10:09.41 47.85 1400m:
700m: 10:57.99 48.58 1450m:
750m: 11:45.75 47.76 1500m:

10:39.40
11:20.14
12:00.52
12:40.62
13:21.66
14:02.54
14:43.16
15:24.32
16:05.43
16:46.67
17:27.76
18:08.18
18:48.76
19:30.07
20:10.72

10:53.50
11:34.08
12:14.68
12:55.38
13:36.71
14:17.98
14:59.05
15:40.09
16:21.55
17:03.19
17:44.52
18:25.84
19:07.17
19:48.51
20:29.63

12:34.21
13:22.02
14:10.07
14:58.63
15:48.05
16:36.32
17:25.14
18:13.11
19:02.73
19:51.04
20:39.91
21:29.46
22:19.57
23:09.42
23:59.16

AN

88
40.55
40.74
40.38
40.10
41.04
40.88
40.62
41.16
41.11
41.24
41.09
40.42
40.58
41.31
40.65

88
41.39
40.58
40.60
40.70
41.33
41.27
41.07
41.04
41.46
41.64
41.33
41.32
41.33
41.34
41.12

90
48.46
47.81
48.05
48.56
49.42
48.27
48.82
47.97
49.62
48.31
48.87
49.55
50.11
49.85
49.74

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia

1550m:  20:52.70 41.98
1600m:  21:33.55 40.85
1650m:  22:14.79 4124
1700m:  22:57.00 4221
1750m:  23:38.17 4117
1800m: 24:19.94 41.77
1850m:  25:01.25 4131
1900m:  25:42.85 41.60
1950m:  26:24.93 42.08
2000m: 27:07.36 42.43
2050m: 27:50.51 43.15
2100m:  28:33.42 4291
2150m: 29:16.08 42.66
2200m: 29:58.84 42.76
2250m: 30:41.54 42.70
Cd Upstream

1550m:  21:10.60 40.97
1600m:  21:51.56 40.96
1650m:  22:33.01 41.45
1700m:  23:14.20 41.19
1750m:  23:55.03 40.83
1800m:  24:36.27 4124
1850m:  25:17.40 41.13
1900m:  25:58.56 41.16
1950m:  26:40.44 41.88
2000m: 27:22.14 41.70
2050m:  28:03.63 41.49
2100m: 28:45.61 41.98
2150m: 29:27.18 4157
2200m:  30:08.42 41.24
2250m:  30:49.70 41.28
Dsc Albacete Swim
1550m:  24:48.87 49.71
1600m:  25:37.99 49.12
1650m:  26:26.03 48.04
1700m: 27:14.89 48.86
1750m:  28:03.62 48.73
1800m: 28:51.58 47.96
1850m:  29:40.04 48.46
1900m:  30:28.76 48.72
1950m:  31:18.40 49.64
2000m:  32:07.59 49.19
2050m:  32:56.25 48.66
2100m:  33:44.27 48.02
2150m: 34:33.15 48.88
2200m: 35:21.68 48.53
2250m:  36:10.41 48.73

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

Tiempo

41:10.70
31:24.00
32:06.46
32:48.84
33:32.97
34:16.01
34:58.74
35:40.74
36:22.20
37:03.50
37:44.84
38:27.32
39:11.23
39:52.62
40:34.03
41:10.70

41:12.11
31:31.23
32:13.13
32:54.60
33:36.25
34:19.77
35:02.32
35:44.98
36:25.87
37:07.97
37:49.97
38:31.45
39:11.91
39:52.90
40:33.42
41:12.11

48:10.54
36:57.96
37:45.34
38:32.98
39:20.65
40:08.29
40:56.43
41:44.78
42:33.23
43:22.17
44:09.98
44:58.50
45:47.08
46:36.06
47:24.25
48:10.54

Ptos

14,00
42.46
42.46
42.38
44.13
43.04
42.73
42.00
41.46
41.30
41.34
42.48
43.91
41.39
41.41
36.67

13,00
4153
41.90
41.47
41.65
4352
4255
42.66
40.89
42.10
42.00
41.48
40.46
40.99
40.52
38.69

12,00
4755
47.38
47.64
47.67
47.64
48.14
48.35
48.45
48.94
47.81
48.52
48.58
48.98
48.19
46.29
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IV CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE FONDO NATACION MASTERS
VALLADOLID, 14 - 16/5/2021

_A_Rfen

BewaTIEE Superior
de Deportes

wiy Junta de
Castilla y Leén

Prueba 1, 3000m Libre

35+, Masc.
1. SERRANO VAZQUEZ Pedro 84  C.D. Natacion Cordoba 35:02.29 19,00
50m: 3231 3231 800m: 9:05.35 34.21 1550m: 17:47.80 35.17 2300m: 26:41.26 36.12
100m:  1:06.02 33.71 850m:  9:40.00 34.65 1600m:  18:22.89 35.09 2350m:  27:17.32 36.06
150m: 1:40.08 34.06 900m: 10:14.59 34.59 1650m:  18:58.09 35.20 2400m: 27:53.14 35.82
200m: 2:14.18 34.10 950m: 10:49.36 34.77 1700m:  19:33.58 35.49 2450m:  28:29.01 35.87
250m: 2:48.55 34.37 1000m: 11:23.99 34.63 1750m:  20:09.34 35.76 2500m:  29:04.85 35.84
300m:  3:22.39 33.84 1050m: 11:58.78 34.79 1800m:  20:44.59 35.25 2550m: 29:41.38 36.53
350m: 3:56.42 34.03 1100m: 12:33.49 34.71 1850m:  21:20.07 35.48 2600m:  30:17.23 35.85
400m: 4:30.43 34.01 1150m: 13:08.25 34.76 1900m:  21:55.65 35.58 2650m:  30:52.72 35.49
450m: 5:05.00 34.57 1200m: 13:43.23 34.98 1950m:  22:31.25 35.60 2700m:  31:28.90 36.18
500m: 5:39.37 34.37 1250m: 14:18.00 34.77 2000m: 23:06.68 35.43 2750m: 32:05.51 36.61
550m: 6:13.68 34.31 1300m: 14:52.87 34.87 2050m: 23:41.99 35.31 2800m: 32:41.46 35.95
600m: 6:47.91 34.23 1350m: 15:28.14 35.27 2100m:  24:17.85 35.86 2850m:  33:17.52 36.06
650m: 7:22.38 34.47 1400m: 16:03.17 35.03 2150m:  24:53.37 35.52 2900m:  33:53.63 36.11
700m: 7:56.55 34.17 1450m: 16:37.96 34.79 2200m:  25:29.24 35.87 2950m:  34:28.49 34.86
750m: 8:31.14 34.59 1500m: 17:12.63 34.67 2250m: 26:05.14 35.90 3000m:  35:02.29 33.80
2. RODRIGUEZ LAGO David 86 C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago 36:04.80 16,00
50m: 33.18 33.18 800m: 9:30.38 35.73 1550m: 18:28.66 36.27 2300m: 27:33.91 36.66
100m: 1:08.17 34.99 850m: 10:06.16 35.78 1600m:  19:04.63 35.97 2350m:  28:10.70 36.79
150m: 1:43.81 35.64 900m: 10:41.98 35.82 1650m:  19:40.66 36.03 2400m: 28:47.66 36.96
200m: 2:19.28 35.47 950m: 11:17.74 35.76 1700m: 20:17.09 36.43 2450m:  29:24.38 36.72
250m: 2:55.18 35.90 1000m: 11:53.38 35.64 1750m:  20:53.24 36.15 2500m: 30:01.14 36.76
300m:  3:31.05 35.87 1050m: 12:29.17 35.79 1800m: 21:29.16 35.92 2550m: 30:37.64 36.50
350m: 4:06.77 35.72 1100m: 13:05.11 35.94 1850m:  22:05.43 36.27 2600m: 31:14.44 36.80
400m: 4:42.55 35.78 1150m: 13:41.11 36.00 1900m:  22:41.98 36.55 2650m:  31:51.25 36.81
450m: 5:18.34 35.79 1200m: 14:16.84 35.73 1950m: 23:18.16 36.18 2700m:  32:27.58 36.33
500m: 5:54.58 36.24 1250m: 14:52.54 35.70 2000m:  23:54.50 36.34 2750m: 33:04.13 36.55
550m: 6:30.58 36.00 1300m: 15:28.48 35.94 2050m:  24:30.77 36.27 2800m:  33:40.78 36.65
600m: 7:06.68 36.10 1350m: 16:04.51 36.03 2100m:  25:07.51 36.74 2850m:  34:17.47 36.69
650m: 7:42.59 35.91 1400m:  16:40.47 35.96 2150m: 25:44.34 36.83 2900m:  34:53.66 36.19
700m: 8:18.60 36.01 1450m: 17:16.45 35.98 2200m:  26:20.63 36.29 2950m:  35:29.79 36.13
750m: 8:54.65 36.05 1500m: 17:52.39 35.94 2250m: 26:57.25 36.62 3000m: 36:04.80 35.01
3. ARROYO FERNANDEZ Alvaro 85 E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aquis 36:27.83 14,00
50m: 33.58 33.58 800m: 9:30.97 36.08 1550m:  18:45.98 36.44 2300m: 28:00.45 36.18
100m: 1:08.54 34.96 850m: 10:07.28 36.31 1600m:  19:21.72 35.74 2350m:  28:36.92 36.47
150m: 1:43.92 35.38 900m:  10:43.80 36.52 1650m:  19:58.45 36.73 2400m: 29:14.15 37.23
200m: 2:19.38 35.46 950m: 11:20.64 36.84 1700m:  20:35.55 37.10 2450m: 29:51.44 37.29
250m: 2:54.98 35.60 1000m: 11:57.54 36.90 1750m:  21:12.65 37.10 2500m:  30:27.27 35.83
300m:  3:30.88 35.90 1050m: 12:34.32 36.78 1800m:  21:50.02 37.37 2550m:  31:04.04 36.77
350m: 4:06.67 35.79 1100m: 13:11.17 36.85 1850m:  22:27.53 37.51 2600m:  31:40.04 36.00
400m: 4:42.52 35.85 1150m: 13:48.54 37.37 1900m:  23:05.52 37.99 2650m:  32:15.73 35.69
450m: 5:18.44 35.92 1200m: 14:25.86 37.32 1950m: 23:43.26 37.74 2700m: 32:52.28 36.55
500m: 5:54.50 36.06 1250m: 15:03.29 37.43 2000m:  24:19.99 36.73 2750m:  33:29.03 36.75
550m: 6:30.48 35.98 1300m: 15:40.68 37.39 2050m:  24:56.91 36.92 2800m:  34:05.46 36.43
600m: 7:06.30 35.82 1350m: 16:18.22 37.54 2100m:  25:33.79 36.88 2850m: 34:41.21 35.75
650m: 7:42.72 36.42 1400m: 16:56.36 38.14 2150m:  26:10.66 36.87 2900m: 35:17.23 36.02
700m: 8:18.70 35.98 1450m: 17:33.16 36.80 2200m:  26:47.72 37.06 2950m: 35:53.01 35.78

750m:  8:54.89 36.19 1500m: 18:09.54 36.38 2250m:  27:24.27 36.55 3000m:  36:27.83 34.82
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IV CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE FONDO NATACION MASTERS
VALLADOLID, 14 - 16/5/2021

_A_Rfen

BewaTIEE Superior
de Deportes

wiy Junta de
Castilla y Leén

Prueba 1, Masc., 3000m Libre, 35+

Clasificacion AN Tiempo Ptos
4. MANZANO GUTIERREZ Sergio 83 C.N. Fuenlabrada 41:13.66 13,00

50m: 37.62 37.62 800m: 10:49.67 41.11 1550m:  21:07.59 40.86 2300m: 31:28.16 41.75

100m: 1:16.11 38.49 850m: 11:30.80 41.13 1600m: 21:48.82 41.23 2350m:  32:09.66 41.50

150m: 1:55.63 39.52 900m: 12:11.82 41.02 1650m:  22:29.86 41.04 2400m:  32:51.07 41.41

200m: 2:35.85 40.22 950m: 12:52.96 41.14 1700m:  23:10.83 40.97 2450m:  33:32.20 41.13

250m: 3:16.86 41.01 1000m: 13:34.10 41.14 1750m:  23:52.06 41.23 2500m:  34:14.06 41.86

300m: 3:57.99 41.13 1050m: 14:15.13 41.03 1800m:  24:33.23 41.17 2550m:  34:56.09 42.03

350m: 4:39.20 41.21 1100m: 14:56.45 41.32 1850m:  25:14.53 41.30 2600m: 35:38.21 42.12

400m: 5:20.65 41.45 1150m: 15:37.69 41.24 1900m:  25:56.19 41.66 2650m: 36:21.64 43.43

450m: 6:02.25 41.60 1200m: 16:18.59 40.90 1950m: 26:37.94 41.75 2700m: 37:04.45 42.81

500m: 6:43.13 40.88 1250m: 16:59.99 41.40 2000m: 27:19.04 41.10 2750m:  37:46.49 42.04

550m: 7:23.73 40.60 1300m: 17:41.10 41.11 2050m:  28:00.39 41.35 2800m:  38:28.30 41.81
600m: 8:04.94 41.21 1350m: 18:22.50 41.40 2100m: 28:41.84 41.45 2850m:  39:10.34 42.04

650m: 8:45.80 40.86 1400m: 19:03.99 41.49 2150m:  29:23.17 41.33 2900m: 39:51.95 41.61
700m: 9:27.25 41.45 1450m: 19:45.30 41.31 2200m:  30:04.54 41.37 2950m:  40:33.42 41.47
750m: 10:08.56 41.31 1500m: 20:26.73 41.43 2250m:  30:46.41 41.87 3000m: 41:13.66 40.24
5. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ Javier 85 Cd Upstream 41:37.00 12,00
50m: 40.12 40.12 800m: 10:59.54 41.47 1550m:  21:30.02 42.57 2300m:  32:02.80 41.82
100m: 1:20.78 40.66 850m: 11:41.06 41.52 1600m: 22:11.93 41.91 2350m:  32:45.00 42.20
150m: 2:01.77 40.99 900m: 12:23.21 42.15 1650m: 22:54.54 42.61 2400m:  33:26.98 41.98
200m: 2:42.22 40.45 950m: 13:04.87 41.66 1700m: 23:36.51 41.97 2450m:  34:09.05 42.07
250m: 3:23.37 41.15 1000m: 13:46.55 41.68 1750m:  24:19.09 42.58 2500m:  34:51.08 42.03
300m: 4:05.16 41.79 1050m: 14:28.63 42.08 1800m:  25:01.40 42.31 2550m:  35:32.65 41.57
350m: 4:46.52 41.36 1100m: 15:10.30 41.67 1850m:  25:43.81 42.41 2600m:  36:14.03 41.38
400m: 5:28.18 41.66 1150m: 15:52.05 41.75 1900m:  26:25.70 41.89 2650m: 36:55.44 41.41
450m: 6:09.43 41.25 1200m: 16:34.19 42.14 1950m:  27:07.99 42.29 2700m: 37:36.84 41.40
500m: 6:50.84 41.41 1250m: 17:16.50 42.31 2000m:  27:50.31 42.32 2750m:  38:17.59 40.75
550m: 7:32.22 41.38 1300m: 17:58.68 42.18 2050m:  28:32.62 42.31 2800m: 38:57.82 40.23
600m: 8:13.51 41.29 1350m: 18:40.60 41.92 2100m: 29:14.68 42.06 2850m:  39:38.55 40.73
650m: 8:54.81 41.30 1400m: 19:22.89 42.29 2150m: 29:57.03 42.35 2900m: 40:18.94 40.39
700m: 9:36.25 41.44 1450m:  20:04.97 42.08 2200m: 30:38.74 41.71 2950m:  40:59.16 40.22
750m: 10:18.07 41.82 1500m: 20:47.45 42.48 2250m:  31:20.98 42.24 3000m:  41:37.00 37.84
6. GAMARRA OLMEDO Jorge 85 Cd Upstream 43:32.22 11,00
50m: 36.85 36.85 800m: 11:12.71 43.11 1550m:  22:07.15 44.33 2300m: 33:11.01 44.90
100m: 1:16.73 39.88 850m: 11:55.81 43.10 1600m: 22:51.45 44.30 2350m: 33:55.46 44.45
150m: 1:57.97 41.24 900m: 12:38.91 43.10 1650m:  23:35.19 43.74 2400m:  34:40.98 45.52
200m: 2:40.06 42.09 950m: 13:21.87 42.96 1700m:  24:18.27 43.08 2450m:  35:26.31 45.33
250m: 3:22.29 42.23 1000m: 14:05.92 44.05 1750m:  25:02.51 44.24 2500m:  36:11.15 44.84
300m: 4:05.20 4291 1050m: 14:49.64 43.72 1800m: 25:46.21 43.70 2550m:  36:55.30 44.15
350m: 4:48.02 42.82 1100m: 15:32.41 42.77 1850m:  26:30.47 44.26 2600m:  37:39.49 44.19
400m: 5:30.35 42.33 1150m: 16:15.84 43.43 1900m: 27:14.72 44.25 2650m: 38:23.74 44.25
450m: 6:12.78 42.43 1200m: 16:59.85 44.01 1950m: 27:59.18 44.46 2700m:  39:08.19 44.45
500m: 6:55.78 43.00 1250m: 17:43.38 43.53 2000m:  28:43.79 44.61 2750m:  39:52.44 44.25
550m: 7:38.39 42.61 1300m: 18:26.57 43.19 2050m: 29:28.21 44.42 2800m:  40:37.33 44.89
600m: 8:21.25 42.86 1350m: 19:10.38 43.81 2100m:  30:13.50 45.29 2850m:  41:22.02 44.69

650m: 9:03.81 42.56 1400m:  19:53.94 43.56 2150m: 30:57.38 43.88 2900m:  42:06.26 44.24
700m: 9:46.70 42.89 1450m:  20:38.20 44.26 2200m:  31:42.48 45.10 2950m:  42:50.08 43.82
750m:  10:29.60 42.90 1500m: 21:22.82 44.62 2250m:  32:26.11 43.63 3000m:  43:32.22 42.14
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IV CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE FONDO NATACION MASTERS
VALLADOLID, 14 - 16/5/2021
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Castilla y Leén

Prueba 1, 3000m Libre

40+, Masc.
1. CHURNIN Stephen Henry 81 C.N. Master Madrid 37:39.46 19,00
50m: 36.38 36.38 800m:  9:59.78 37.30  1550m: 19:25.11 3750  2300m: 28:53.74 38.24
100m:  1:13.89 37.51 850m: 10:37.68 37.90  1600m: 20:03.14 38.03  2350m: 29:32.03 38.29
150m:  1:51.38 37.49 900m: 11:15.37 37.69  1650m: 20:41.23 38.09  2400m: 30:09.99 37.96
200m:  2:28.67 37.29 950m: 11:53.10 37.73  1700m: 21:19.00 37.77  2450m: 30:48.07 38.08

250m: 3:07.06 38.39 1000m:  12:30.90 37.80 1750m:  21:56.41 37.41 2500m:  31:26.32 38.25
300m: 3:44.92 37.86 1050m: 13:08.90 38.00 1800m: 22:34.58 38.17 2550m:  32:04.45 38.13

350m: 4:23.02 38.10 1100m: 13:46.57 37.67 1850m:  23:12.22 37.64 2600m:  32:42.29 37.84
400m: 5:00.79 37.77 1150m: 14:24.11 37.54 1900m:  23:50.18 37.96 2650m:  33:20.17 37.88
450m: 5:38.10 37.31 1200m: 15:01.83 37.72 1950m:  24:28.24 38.06 2700m:  33:58.26 38.09
500m: 6:15.48 37.38 1250m: 15:39.32 37.49 2000m: 25:05.78 37.54 2750m:  34:36.01 37.75
550m: 6:52.83 37.35 1300m: 16:17.08 37.76 2050m:  25:43.82 38.04 2800m:  35:13.37 37.36
600m: 7:30.10 37.27 1350m: 16:54.73 37.65 2100m:  26:21.27 37.45 2850m:  35:50.46 37.09
650m:  8:07.57 37.47 1400m: 17:32.43 37.70 2150m:  26:59.72 38.45 2900m: 36:27.48 37.02
700m: 8:44.98 37.41 1450m: 18:10.09 37.66 2200m:  27:37.65 37.93 2950m: 37:04.84 37.36
750m: 9:22.48 37.50 1500m: 18:47.61 37.52 2250m:  28:15.50 37.85 3000m: 37:39.46 34.62
2. GONZALEZ MAESO Esau 77 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 38:35.03 16,00

50m: 36.00 36.00 800m: 10:02.97 38.09 1550m: 19:41.31 39.53 2300m: 29:30.12 39.17
100m: 1:12.97 36.97 850m: 10:40.78 37.81 1600m:  20:20.10 38.79 2350m:  30:09.48 39.36
150m: 1:50.75 37.78 900m: 11:19.00 38.22 1650m:  20:58.65 38.55 2400m: 30:48.54 39.06
200m: 2:28.50 37.75 950m: 11:57.27 38.27 1700m:  21:37.23 38.58 2450m:  31:27.76 39.22
250m: 3:06.02 37.52 1000m: 12:35.54 38.27 1750m:  22:16.32 39.09 2500m:  32:07.32 39.56
300m:  3:43.70 37.68 1050m: 13:13.46 37.92 1800m: 22:55.34 39.02 2550m:  32:46.98 39.66
350m: 4:21.63 37.93 1100m: 13:51.74 38.28 1850m:  23:35.57 40.23 2600m:  33:27.08 40.10
400m: 4:59.35 37.72 1150m: 14:30.28 38.54 1900m:  24:15.48 39.91 2650m:  34:07.69 40.61
450m: 5:37.28 37.93 1200m: 15:08.89 38.61 1950m:  24:54.65 39.17 2700m: 34:47.11 39.42
500m: 6:15.19 37.91 1250m: 15:47.64 38.75 2000m:  25:33.89 39.24 2750m:  35:25.97 38.86
550m: 6:53.06 37.87 1300m: 16:26.88 39.24 2050m:  26:13.35 39.46 2800m: 36:04.24 38.27

600m: 7:30.80 37.74 1350m: 17:05.54 38.66 2100m:  26:53.22 39.87 2850m:  36:43.10 38.86
650m:  8:08.81 38.01 1400m: 17:44.20 38.66 2150m: 27:32.38 39.16 2900m: 37:21.13 38.03

700m: 8:47.01 38.20 1450m: 18:23.16 38.96 2200m: 28:11.81 39.43 2950m:  37:59.27 38.14
750m:  9:24.88 37.87 1500m: 19:01.78 38.62 2250m:  28:50.95 39.14 3000m: 38:35.03 35.76
3. YAGUE ANDRES Jorge 77  C.N. Master Madrid 41:05.77 14,00

50m: 37.55 37.55 800m: 10:46.32 40.99 1550m: 21:06.18 40.31 2300m: 31:30.74 41.53
100m: 1:15.81 38.26 850m: 11:27.18 40.86 1600m: 21:48.18 42.00 2350m:  32:12.00 41.26
150m:  1:55.18 39.37 900m:  12:08.40 41.22 1650m: 22:29.81 41.63 2400m: 32:54.41 42.41
200m: 2:35.33 40.15 950m: 12:49.78 41.38 1700m:  23:11.69 41.88 2450m:  33:36.45 42.04
250m: 3:15.60 40.27 1000m: 13:30.69 40.91 1750m:  23:53.43 41.74 2500m:  34:17.98 41.53
300m:  3:56.82 41.22 1050m:  14:09.89 39.20 1800m: 24:35.21 41.78 2550m:  34:59.88 41.90
350m: 4:37.23 40.41 1100m: 14:52.17 42.28 1850m:  25:16.81 41.60 2600m:  35:41.66 41.78
400m: 5:18.46 41.23 1150m: 15:34.45 42.28 1900m:  25:58.19 41.38 2650m:  36:24.04 42.38
450m: 5:59.55 41.09 1200m: 16:15.79 41.34 1950m:  26:40.23 42.04 2700m:  37:06.05 42.01
500m:  6:39.10 39.55 1250m: 16:56.67 40.88 2000m: 27:21.56 41.33 2750m:  37:47.69 41.64
550m:  7:20.70 41.60 1300m: 17:38.74 42.07 2050m:  28:02.67 41.11 2800m:  38:29.23 41.54
600m: 8:01.86 41.16 1350m: 18:20.55 41.81 2100m:  28:43.97 41.30 2850m:  39:10.79 41.56
650m:  8:42.95 41.09 1400m: 19:02.52 41.97 2150m:  29:23.96 39.99 2900m:  39:49.91 39.12
700m: 9:24.27 41.32 1450m: 19:44.10 41.58 2200m:  30:06.75 42.79 2950m:  40:29.78 39.87
750m:  10:05.33 41.06 1500m: 20:25.87 41.77 2250m: 30:49.21 42.46 3000m:  41:05.77 35.99
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Clasificacién

4. ABADES REBOREDO Daniel

50m: 38.96 38.96 800m:
100m: 1:19.15 40.19 850m:
150m: 1:59.30 40.15 900m:

200m: 2:40.03 40.73 950m:
250m: 3:21.43 41.40 1000m:
300m: 4:01.76 40.33 1050m:
350m: 4:42.83 41.07 1100m:
400m: 5:23.40 40.57 1150m:
450m: 6:04.00 40.60 1200m:
500m: 6:45.36 41.36 1250m:
550m: 7:26.27 40.91 1300m:
600m: 8:07.93 41.66 1350m:
650m: 8:49.06 41.13 1400m:
700m: 9:30.03 40.97 1450m:
750m: 10:11.43 41.40 1500m:

5. JIMENEZ BARRERO Alberto

50m: 38.18 38.18 800m:
100m: 1:17.90 39.72 850m:
150m: 1:59.38 41.48 900m:

200m: 2:40.93 41.55 950m:
250m: 3:22.27 41.34 1000m:
300m: 4:03.89 41.62 1050m:
350m: 4:45.65 41.76 1100m:
400m: 5:26.62 40.97 1150m:
450m: 6:08.05 41.43 1200m:
500m: 6:49.92 41.87 1250m:
550m: 7:31.84 41.92 1300m:
600m: 8:13.85 42.01 1350m:
650m: 8:55.83 41.98 1400m:
700m: 9:37.37 41.54 1450m:
750m: 10:18.84 41.47 1500m:

6. CORREDOR PANADERO David

50m: 41.45 41.45 800m:
100m: 1:22.33 40.88 850m:
150m: 2:03.51 41.18 900m:
200m: 2:44.83 41.32 950m:
250m: 3:26.16 41.33 1000m:
300m: 4:08.23 42.07 1050m:
350m: 4:49.65 41.42 1100m:
400m: 5:33.04 43.39 1150m:
450m: 6:15.09 42.05 1200m:
500m: 6:56.52 41.43 1250m:
550m: 7:39.19 42.67 1300m:
600m: 8:22.24 43.05 1350m:
650m: 9:04.83 42.59 1400m:
700m: 9:46.93 42.10 1450m:
750m:  10:29.73 42.80 1500m:

10:52.22
11:32.37
12:13.65
12:55.08
13:36.17
14:17.15
14:58.40
15:39.75
16:21.71
17:03.19
17:44.10
18:26.00
19:07.29
19:48.88
20:30.58

11:00.75
11:42.55
12:24.47
13:06.71
13:49.06
14:31.55
15:13.75
15:55.81
16:37.59
17:19.81
18:01.89
18:43.68
19:25.93
20:08.37
20:50.68

11:12.35
11:54.32
12:37.51
13:19.34
14:02.30
14:43.95
15:26.29
16:08.44
16:51.00
17:32.98
18:15.87
18:59.06
19:41.73
20:23.75
21:06.46

AN

78
40.79
40.15
41.28
41.43
41.09
40.98
41.25
41.35
41.96
41.48
40.91
41.90
41.29
41.59
41.70

78
41.91
41.80
41.92
42.24
42.35
42.49
42.20
42.06
41.78
42.22
42.08
41.79
42.25
42.44
4231

80
42.62
41.97
43.19
41.83
42.96
41.65
42.34
42.15
42.56
41.98
42.89
43.19
42.67
42.02
42.71

C.N. Liceo

1550m:  21:11.91 41.33
1600m: 21:52.62 40.71
1650m:  22:34.20 4158
1700m:  23:15.53 41.33
1750m:  23:56.72 41.19
1800m:  24:38.49 41.77
1850m:  25:19.89 41.40
1900m: 26:01.15 41.26
1950m:  26:43.40 42.25
2000m: 27:25.44 42.04
2050m:  28:07.06 41.62
2100m: 28:48.48 41.42
2150m:  29:29.81 41.33
2200m: 30:11.07 41.26
2250m:  30:52.50 41.43
C.N. Cuatro Caminos
1550m: 21:32.78 42.10
1600m: 22:14.52 41.74
1650m: 22:57.03 4251
1700m: 23:38.86 41.83
1750m:  24:21.02 42.16
1800m:  25:02.96 41.94
1850m:  25:45.00 42.04
1900m: 26:27.22 42.22
1950m:  27:09.91 42.69
2000m: 27:53.78 43.87
2050m:  28:36.09 42.31
2100m: 29:18.56 42.47
2150m:  30:00.71 42.15
2200m: 30:42.38 41.67
2250m: 31:24.36 41.98
Dsc Albacete Swim
1550m: 21:48.81 4235
1600m: 22:31.73 42.92
1650m: 23:15.16 43.43
1700m: 23:57.84 42.68
1750m:  24:40.73 42.89
1800m:  25:23.44 4271
1850m:  26:06.60 43.16
1900m:  26:49.25 42.65
1950m: 27:32.16 4291
2000m: 28:15.71 43.55
2050m:  28:59.22 4351
2100m: 29:42.61 43.39
2150m:  30:26.75 44.14
2200m: 31:09.58 42.83
2250m: 31:52.69 43.11

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

Tiempo

41:09.15
31:34.91
32:17.41
32:59.13
33:40.09
34:21.44
35:03.25
35:44.70
36:25.97
37:07.13
37:48.81
38:29.84
39:11.32
39:52.24
40:32.56
41:09.15

42:04.54
32:06.68
32:48.68
33:31.31
34:13.83
34:56.42
35:39.42
36:21.98
37:04.96
37:48.47
38:31.53
39:14.72
39:57.33
40:40.18
41:23.41
42:04.54

42:41.37
32:36.17
33:19.67
34:02.38
34:44.83
35:29.04
36:12.68
36:55.39
37:38.42
38:21.74
39:05.15
39:48.56
40:32.16
41:15.57
41:58.65
42:41.37

Ptos

13,00
42.41
4250
41.72
40.96
41.35
41.81
41.45
41.27
41.16
41.68
41.03
41.48
40.92
40.32
36.59

12,00
42.32
42.00
42.63
4252
4259
43.00
4256
42.98
4351
43.06
43.19
42.61
42.85
43.23
41.13

11,00
43.48
43.50
4271
42.45
44.21
43.64
42.71
43.03
43.32
43.41
43.41
43.60
43.41
43.08
42.72
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Clasificacion AN Tiempo Ptos
7. GONZALEZ-AQUISO RAMOS Jaime 79 Cd Upstream 43:00.53 10,00

50m: 38.73 38.73 800m: 11:16.22 43.13 1550m:  22:01.74 43.21 2300m: 32:51.82 43.51

100m: 1:19.45 40.72 850m: 11:59.68 43.46 1600m:  22:44.69 42.95 2350m: 33:34.88 43.06

150m: 2:01.00 41.55 900m: 12:42.59 42.91 1650m:  23:28.56 43.87 2400m: 34:18.10 43.22

200m: 2:43.36 42.36 950m: 13:25.59 43.00 1700m: 24:11.12 42.56 2450m:  35:01.35 43.25

250m: 3:26.19 42.83 1000m: 14:08.70 43.11 1750m:  24:54.51 43.39 2500m: 35:44.35 43.00

300m: 4:08.71 42.52 1050m: 14:51.71 43.01 1800m:  25:37.49 42.98 2550m:  36:27.58 43.23

350m: 4:51.27 42.56 1100m: 15:34.75 43.04 1850m:  26:20.81 43.32 2600m: 37:11.30 43.72

400m: 5:33.77 42.50 1150m: 16:17.90 43.15 1900m:  27:03.82 43.01 2650m:  37:55.13 43.83

450m: 6:16.25 42.48 1200m: 17:00.70 42.80 1950m: 27:47.17 43.35 2700m:  38:38.27 43.14

500m: 6:58.87 42.62 1250m: 17:43.58 42.88 2000m:  28:30.76 43.59 2750m:  39:21.82 43.55

550m: 7:41.64 42.77 1300m: 18:26.70 43.12 2050m: 29:13.88 43.12 2800m:  40:05.25 43.43
600m: 8:24.99 43.35 1350m:  19:09.80 43.10 2100m: 29:57.73 43.85 2850m:  40:49.13 43.88

650m:  9:07.30 4231 1400m: 19:52.77 4297  2150m: 30:41.19 4346  2900m: 41:32.99 43.86
700m:  9:50.29 42.99 1450m:  20:35.52 4275  2200m: 31:24.99 4380  2950m: 42:15.30 42.31
750m:  10:33.09 42.80 1500m: 21:18.53 4301  2250m: 32:08.31 4332  3000m: 43:00.53 4523
8. FERRANDEZ POLO Manuel 80 C. Aquatic De Alicante 43:53.14 9,00
50m: 40.61 40.61 800m: 11:19.52 4343  1550m: 22:15.03 4403  2300m: 33:20.69 44.23
100m:  1:21.12 40.51 850m: 12:02.74 4322  1600m: 22:59.02 4399  2350m: 34:05.38 44.69
150m:  2:02.97 41.85 900m: 12:46.49 4375  1650m: 23:42.76 4374  2400m: 34:51.09 4571
200m:  2:45.47 4250 950m: 13:29.91 4342  1700m: 24:27.14 4438  2450m: 35:37.37 46.28
250m:  3:28.26 42.79 1000m: 14:13.48 4357  1750m: 25:11.99 4485  2500m: 36:23.23 45.86

300m: 4:11.14 42.88 1050m: 14:57.04 43.56 1800m:  25:56.30 44.31 2550m:  37:09.10 45.87
350m: 4:53.94 42.80 1100m: 15:40.34 43.30 1850m:  26:41.58 45.28 2600m: 37:54.21 45.11

400m: 5:37.03 43.09 1150m: 16:24.27 43.93 1900m: 27:26.85 45.27 2650m:  38:40.16 45.95
450m: 6:20.06 43.03 1200m: 17:08.32 44.05 1950m: 28:12.56 45.71 2700m:  39:26.05 45.89
500m: 7:02.45 42.39 1250m: 17:52.46 44.14 2000m:  28:57.79 45.23 2750m:  40:12.76 46.71
550m: 7:44.82 42.37 1300m: 18:36.16 43.70 2050m:  29:41.35 43.56 2800m:  40:58.45 45.69
600m: 8:27.53 42.71 1350m: 19:19.92 43.76 2100m:  30:24.80 43.45 2850m:  41:42.99 44.54
650m: 9:10.20 42.67 1400m: 20:03.79 43.87 2150m:  31:09.06 44.26 2900m:  42:27.39 44.40
700m: 9:53.23 43.03 1450m: 20:47.46 43.67 2200m:  31:52.73 43.67 2950m: 43:11.49 44.10
750m:  10:36.09 42.86 1500m: 21:31.00 43.54 2250m:  32:36.46 43.73 3000m: 43:53.14 41.65
9. AGUILAR CONTRERAS Antonio Angel 79  C.N. Master Madrid 43:55.94 8,00

50m: 41.11 41.11 800m: 11:11.96 42.87 1550m: 21:59.53 43.84 2300m: 33:23.72 44.15
100m: 1:23.04 41.93 850m: 11:55.01 43.05 1600m: 22:43.23 43.70 2350m: 34:08.35 44.63
150m: 2:04.00 40.96 900m: 12:37.93 42.92 1650m: 23:27.53 44.30 2400m:  34:52.58 44.23
200m: 2:45.67 41.67 950m: 13:21.02 43.09 1700m:  24:12.08 44.55 2450m:  35:36.47 43.89

250m: 3:27.55 41.88 1000m: 14:04.64 43.62 1750m:  24:56.07 43.99 2500m:  36:19.99 43.52
300m: 4:09.53 41.98 1050m: 14:47.50 42.86 1800m:  25:39.64 43.57 2550m:  37:03.94 43.95
350m: 4:51.11 41.58 1100m: 15:30.45 42.95 1850m:  26:23.28 43.64 2600m: 37:48.01 44.07

400m: 5:32.89 41.78 1150m: 16:13.25 42.80 1900m:  27:06.73 43.45 2650m:  38:36.27 48.26
450m: 6:14.82 41.93 1200m:  16:55.97 42.72 1950m:  27:50.54 43.81 2700m:  39:24.25 47.98
500m: 6:56.48 41.66 1250m: 17:38.75 42.78 2000m:  28:35.20 44.66 2750m:  40:09.86 45.61
550m: 7:38.47 41.99 1300m: 18:21.79 43.04 2050m:  29:20.07 44.87 2800m:  40:55.23 45.37
600m: 8:20.81 42.34 1350m:  19:04.87 43.08 2100m:  30:04.00 43.93 2850m:  41:40.45 45.22
650m: 9:03.28 42.47 1400m: 19:48.54 43.67 2150m:  30:49.55 45.55 2900m:  42:26.49 46.04
700m: 9:46.51 43.23 1450m:  20:32.22 43.68 2200m:  31:54.83 1:05.28 2950m:  43:12.08 45.59
750m:  10:29.09 42.58 1500m: 21:15.69 43.47 2250m:  32:39.57 4474 3000m:  43:55.94 43.86
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Clasificacién AN
10. MARTINEZ YANEZ Daniel 81 C.N. Fuenlabrada
50m: 40.42 40.42 800m: 11:53.24 45.87 1550m:  23:09.25 44.75 2300m:
100m: 1:22.37 41.95 850m: 12:38.88 45.64 1600m: 23:54.95 45.70 2350m:
150m: 2:06.16 43.79 900m: 13:24.05 45.17 1650m: 24:40.73 45.78 2400m:
200m: 2:51.14 44.98 950m: 14:08.99 44.94 1700m:  25:26.72 45.99 2450m:
250m: 3:35.94 44.80 1000m: 14:54.77 45.78 1750m:  26:12.57 45.85 2500m:
300m: 4:20.85 4491 1050m: 15:38.54 43.77 1800m:  26:58.59 46.02 2550m:
350m: 5:06.21 45.36 1100m: 16:23.42 44.88 1850m: 27:44.61 46.02 2600m:
400m: 5:51.38 4517 1150m: 17:07.96 44.54 1900m: 28:30.19 45.58 2650m:
450m: 6:35.78 44.40 1200m: 17:52.24 44.28 1950m: 29:16.68 46.49 2700m:
500m: 7:21.02 45.24 1250m: 18:37.45 45.21 2000m:  30:02.67 45.99 2750m:
550m: 8:06.44 45.42 1300m: 19:22.48 45.03 2050m:  30:48.69 46.02 2800m:
600m: 8:51.90 45.46 1350m: 20:07.85 45.37 2100m: 31:34.57 45.88 2850m:
650m: 9:37.18 45.28 1400m: 20:53.08 45.23 2150m:  32:19.61 45.04 2900m:
700m: 10:22.03 44.85 1450m: 21:38.71 45.63 2200m:  33:05.33 45.72 2950m:
750m: 11:07.37 45.34 1500m: 22:24.50 45.79 2250m: 33:51.71 46.38 3000m:
11. CASELLES LOPEZ Juan José 81 C.N. Master Murcia
50m: 46.38 46.38 800m: 12:25.95 46.74 1550m:  24:02.32 46.22 2300m:
100m: 1:33.90 47.52 850m: 13:12.95 47.00 1600m: 24:48.65 46.33 2350m:
150m: 2:20.96 47.06 900m: 13:59.88 46.93 1650m: 25:34.86 46.21 2400m:
200m: 3:08.17 47.21 950m: 14:47.08 47.20 1700m:  26:22.00 47.14 2450m:
250m: 3:55.20 47.03 1000m: 15:34.17 47.09 1750m: 27:08.74 46.74 2500m:
300m: 4:42.34 47.14 1050m: 16:21.14 46.97 1800m:  27:56.64 47.90 2550m:
350m: 5:28.80 46.46 1100m: 17:08.09 46.95 1850m:  28:43.29 46.65 2600m:
400m: 6:15.80 47.00 1150m: 17:55.25 47.16 1900m:  29:29.79 46.50 2650m:
450m: 7:02.39 46.59 1200m: 18:41.17 45.92 1950m: 30:16.73 46.94 2700m:
500m: 7:48.82 46.43 1250m: 19:27.49 46.32 2000m:  31:02.59 45.86 2750m:
550m: 8:34.82 46.00 1300m: 20:13.47 45.98 2050m:  31:48.99 46.40 2800m:
600m: 9:20.96 46.14 1350m: 20:58.68 45.21 2100m: 32:35.08 46.09 2850m:
650m: 10:06.98 46.02 1400m: 21:44.20 45.52 2150m:  33:21.76 46.68 2900m:
700m: 10:52.77 45.79 1450m: 22:29.52 45.32 2200m:  34:07.22 45.46 2950m:
750m: 11:39.21 46.44 1500m: 23:16.10 46.58 2250m:  34:53.72 46.50 3000m:
12. CISCAR VILLACORTA Roger 80 C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi
50m: 42.36 42.36 800m: 12:38.80 48.38 1550m: 24:53.91 49.25 2300m:
100m: 1:28.35 45.99 850m: 13:26.95 48.15 1600m: 25:42.62 48.71 2350m:
150m: 2:14.73 46.38 900m: 14:15.85 48.90 1650m:  26:31.99 49.37 2400m:
200m: 3:01.13 46.40 950m: 15:04.70 48.85 1700m:  27:21.47 49.48 2450m:
250m: 3:48.55 47.42 1000m: 15:52.85 48.15 1750m:  28:10.48 49.01 2500m:
300m: 4:36.42 47.87 1050m: 16:41.63 48.78 1800m:  28:59.40 48.92 2550m:
350m: 5:24.28 47.86 1100m: 17:30.33 48.70 1850m: 29:48.78 49.38 2600m:
400m: 6:12.63 48.35 1150m: 18:19.67 49.34 1900m: 30:38.34 49.56 2650m:
450m: 7:00.90 48.27 1200m:  19:09.02 49.35 1950m:  31:27.29 48.95 2700m:
500m: 7:48.95 48.05 1250m: 19:58.21 49.19 2000m:  32:16.77 49.48 2750m:
550m: 8:37.56 48.61 1300m: 20:47.69 49.48 2050m:  33:06.01 49.24 2800m:
600m: 9:25.78 48.22 1350m: 21:37.14 49.45 2100m:  33:56.60 50.59 2850m:
650m: 10:14.00 48.22 1400m: 22:26.31 49.17 2150m:  34:45.40 48.80 2900m:
700m: 11:02.12 48.12 1450m: 23:15.50 49.19 2200m:  35:35.08 49.68 2950m:
750m: 11:50.42 48.30 1500m: 24:04.66 49.16 2250m:  36:24.76 49.68 3000m:

Tiempo

45:18.67
34:38.37
35:24.88
36:11.07
36:57.45
37:43.96
38:30.10
39:16.14
40:01.45
40:47.42
41:32.88
42:19.14
43:05.52
43:51.23
44:36.02
45:18.67

46:26.28
35:39.43
36:25.67
37:12.32
38:00.60
38:46.13
39:31.69
40:16.61
41:02.50
41:48.40
42:35.90
43:23.83
44:09.82
44:55.79
45:41.78
46:26.28

48:40.96
37:14.44
38:03.01
38:51.86
39:40.48
40:30.20
41:20.05
42:09.54
42:58.86
43:48.81
44:38.56
45:27.97
46:16.80
47:05.34
47:54.10
48:40.96

Ptos

7,00
46.66
46.51
46.19
46.38
46.51
46.14
46.04
45.31
45.97
45.46
46.26
46.38
45.71
44.79
42.65

6,00
45.71
46.24
46.65
48.28
45.53
45.56
44.92
45.89
45.90
47.50
47.93
45.99
45.97
45.99
44.50

5,00
49.68
48,57
48.85
48.62
49.72
49.85
49.49
49.32
49.95
49.75
49.41
48.83
48.54
48.76
46.86
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IV CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE FONDO NATACION MASTERS
VALLADOLID, 14 - 16/5/2021

_A_Rfen

BewaTIEE Superior
de Deportes

wiy Junta de
Castilla y Leén

Prueba 1, Masc., 3000m Libre, 40+

Clasificacion AN Tiempo Ptos
RET AROCA HENARES Antonio 79 Bahia De Almeria N.C -
45+, Masc.

1. PIJUAN ORO Lluis 72 C.E.N.Balaguer 36:00.27 19,00

50m: 33.00 33.00 800m: 9:22.78 35.24 1550m:  18:16.53 36.12 2300m: 27:23.27 36.81

100m:  1:07.31 34.31 850m:  9:58.29 3551  1600m: 18:52.35 35.82  2350m: 27:59.99 36.72

150m: 1:42.41 35.10 900m: 10:33.32 35.03 1650m:  19:28.26 35.91 2400m: 28:37.04 37.05

200m:  2:17.86 35.45 950m: 11:08.76 3544  1700m: 20:04.50 36.24  2450m: 29:14.22 37.18

250m: 2:53.67 35.81 1000m: 11:44.45 35.69 1750m:  20:40.60 36.10 2500m:  29:50.92 36.70

300m: 3:29.76 36.09 1050m: 12:20.03 35.58 1800m: 21:16.87 36.27 2550m:  30:27.78 36.86

350m: 4:05.29 35.53 1100m: 12:55.18 35.15 1850m: 21:53.26 36.39 2600m: 31:04.38 36.60

400m: 4:40.88 35.59 1150m: 13:30.90 35.72 1900m: 22:29.60 36.34 2650m: 31:41.45 37.07

450m: 5:16.29 35.41 1200m: 14:06.40 35.50 1950m:  23:05.98 36.38 2700m: 32:18.14 36.69

500m: 5:51.79 35.50 1250m: 14:41.89 35.49 2000m: 23:42.81 36.83 2750m:  32:55.20 37.06

550m: 6:26.90 35.11 1300m: 15:17.68 35.79 2050m:  24:19.36 36.55 2800m:  33:32.86 37.66

600m:  7:01.94 35.04 1350m:  15:53.66 35.98  2100m: 24:56.22 36.86  2850m: 34:10.22 37.36

650m:  7:37.08 35.14 1400m: 16:28.93 35.27 2150m:  25:32.92 36.70  2900m: 34:47.20 36.98

700m: 8:12.34 35.26 1450m: 17:04.85 35.92 2200m:  26:09.50 36.58 2950m:  35:24.10 36.90

750m:  8:47.54 3520  1500m: 17:40.41 35.56  2250m: 26:46.46 36.96  3000m:  36:00.27 36.17
2. GONI IRADI Ifiigo 76 C.N. Monteverde 37:09.77 16,00

50m: 34.58 34.58 800m: 9:41.35 36.28 1550m: 18:51.30 36.57 2300m:  28:15.47 38.32

100m: 1:10.17 35.59 850m: 10:17.85 36.50 1600m:  19:28.20 36.90 2350m:  28:53.57 38.10

150m: 1:46.01 35.84 900m: 10:54.32 36.47 1650m:  20:05.21 37.01 2400m: 29:31.74 38.17

200m:  2:22.34 36.33 950m: 11:30.63 36.31 1700m:  20:42.49 37.28  2450m:  30:09.92 38.18

250m: 2:58.74 36.40 1000m: 12:07.26 36.63 1750m:  21:19.72 37.23 2500m: 30:48.11 38.19

300m: 3:35.36 36.62 1050m: 12:43.91 36.65 1800m: 21:56.94 37.22 2550m: 31:26.53 38.42

350m: 4:12.08 36.72 1100m: 13:20.20 36.29 1850m:  22:34.52 37.58 2600m:  32:04.53 38.00

400m: 4:48.84 36.76 1150m: 13:56.98 36.78 1900m: 23:12.14 37.62 2650m: 32:42.89 38.36

450m: 5:25.51 36.67 1200m: 14:33.84 36.86 1950m: 23:49.88 37.74 2700m: 33:20.76 37.87

500m: 6:02.29 36.78 1250m: 15:10.77 36.93 2000m:  24:27.60 37.72 2750m:  33:58.93 38.17

550m: 6:38.76 36.47 1300m: 15:47.55 36.78 2050m:  25:05.46 37.86 2800m:  34:37.06 38.13

600m:  7:15.45 36.69 1350m:  16:24.42 36.87  2100m: 25:43.37 37.91  2850m: 35:15.42 38.36

650m: 7:52.18 36.73 1400m: 17:01.37 36.95 2150m: 26:21.33 37.96 2900m:  35:53.57 38.15

700m: 8:28.90 36.72 1450m: 17:37.98 36.61 2200m:  26:59.31 37.98 2950m:  36:31.87 38.30

750m: 9:05.07 36.17 1500m: 18:14.73 36.75 2250m: 27:37.15 37.84 3000m:  37:09.77 37.90
3. LASHERAS MORENO Carlos 76  C. Tenis Pamplona 38:01.28 14,00

50m: 36.41 36.41 800m: 10:10.37 38.26 1550m:  19:41.82 37.56 2300m:  29:08.92 37.87

100m: 1:14.24 37.83 850m: 10:48.57 38.20 1600m: 20:19.79 37.97 2350m: 29:46.66 37.74

150m: 1:52.51 38.27 900m: 11:26.71 38.14 1650m: 20:58.51 38.72 2400m: 30:24.61 37.95

200m: 2:31.31 38.80 950m: 12:04.93 38.22 1700m: 21:36.23 37.72 2450m: 31:02.70 38.09

250m: 3:09.81 38.50 1000m: 12:43.27 38.34 1750m:  22:13.62 37.39 2500m:  31:40.72 38.02

300m: 3:48.09 38.28 1050m: 13:21.39 38.12 1800m: 22:51.06 37.44 2550m: 32:18.78 38.06

350m: 4:26.70 38.61 1100m: 13:59.85 38.46 1850m:  23:28.67 37.61 2600m:  32:56.79 38.01

400m: 5:05.29 38.59 1150m: 14:38.06 38.21 1900m: 24:06.42 37.75 2650m: 33:34.81 38.02

450m: 5:43.37 38.08 1200m: 15:16.37 38.31 1950m: 24:44.10 37.68 2700m:  34:13.25 38.44

500m: 6:21.37 38.00 1250m: 15:54.56 38.19 2000m: 25:21.94 37.84 2750m:  34:52.25 39.00

550m: 6:59.64 38.27 1300m: 16:32.92 38.36 2050m:  25:59.66 37.72 2800m:  35:30.87 38.62

600m: 7:37.84 38.20 1350m: 17:10.69 37.77 2100m: 26:37.55 37.89 2850m:  36:09.34 38.47

650m: 8:15.62 37.78 1400m: 17:48.56 37.87 2150m: 27:15.53 37.98 2900m:  36:47.37 38.03

700m: 8:53.88 38.26 1450m: 18:26.49 37.93 2200m:  27:53.33 37.80 2950m: 37:25.19 37.82

750m: 9:32.11 38.23 1500m: 19:04.26 37.77 2250m: 28:31.05 37.72 3000m: 38:01.28 36.09
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IV CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE FONDO NATACION MASTERS
VALLADOLID, 14 - 16/5/2021

Cast

Junta de
illay Ledén

Prueba 1, Masc., 3000m Libre, 45+

Clasificacién

4. ALAEZ FARRERES Juan Luis

50m: 35.00 35.00 800m:
100m: 1:11.30 36.30 850m:
150m: 1:48.01 36.71 900m:

200m: 2:25.13 37.12 950m:
250m: 3:02.99 37.86 1000m:
300m: 3:40.93 37.94 1050m:
350m: 4:18.44 37.51 1100m:
400m: 4:56.54 38.10 1150m:
450m: 5:34.62 38.08 1200m:
500m: 6:12.39 37.77 1250m:
550m: 6:50.14 37.75 1300m:
600m: 7:27.99 37.85 1350m:
650m: 8:05.61 37.62 1400m:
700m: 8:43.03 37.42 1450m:
750m: 9:20.76 37.73 1500m:

5. MARTINEZ LUCAS Francisco

50m: 36.80 36.80 800m:
100m: 1:14.31 3751 850m:
150m: 1:52.50 38.19 900m:

200m: 2:30.69 38.19 950m:
250m: 3:09.02 38.33 1000m:
300m: 3:47.46 38.44 1050m:
350m: 4:26.45 38.99 1100m:
400m: 5:05.08 38.63 1150m:
450m: 5:43.94 38.86 1200m:
500m: 6:22.53 38.59 1250m:
550m: 7:00.90 38.37 1300m:
600m: 7:39.15 38.25 1350m:
650m: 8:17.10 37.95 1400m:
700m: 8:55.36 38.26 1450m:
750m: 9:33.34 37.98 1500m:

6. DEL AMO GALAN Ruben

50m: 37.12 37.12 800m:
100m: 1:14.37 37.25 850m:
150m: 1:52.14 37.77 900m:
200m: 2:30.25 38.11 950m:
250m: 3:08.45 38.20 1000m:
300m: 3:46.64 38.19 1050m:
350m: 4:25.08 38.44 1100m:
400m: 5:03.54 38.46 1150m:
450m: 5:41.75 38.21 1200m:
500m: 6:20.43 38.68 1250m:
550m: 6:58.47 38.04 1300m:
600m: 7:36.72 38.25 1350m:
650m: 8:15.32 38.60 1400m:
700m: 8:54.10 38.78 1450m:
750m: 9:32.55 38.45 1500m:

9:58.64
10:36.41
11:14.32
11:52.43
12:30.45
13:08.38
13:46.46
14:24.65
15:02.77
15:41.09
16:19.02
16:57.19
17:35.51
18:13.87
18:51.96

10:11.74
10:50.15
11:28.49
12:06.72
12:44.78
13:23.02
14:01.33
14:39.71
15:17.77
15:56.55
16:35.07
17:13.34
17:52.21
18:30.90
19:09.80

10:11.20
10:50.04
11:28.95
12:07.86
12:46.81
13:25.86
14:04.98
14:43.73
15:22.73
16:01.68
16:41.05
17:20.11
17:58.74
18:37.78
19:17.03

AN

72
37.88
37.77
37.91
38.11
38.02
37.93
38.08
38.19
38.12
38.32
37.93
38.17
38.32
38.36
38.09

74
38.40
38.41
38.34
38.23
38.06
38.24
38.31
38.38
38.06
38.78
38.52
38.27
38.87
38.69
38.90

75
38.65
38.84
38.91
38.91
38.95
39.05
39.12
38.75
39.00
38.95
39.37
39.06
38.63
39.04
39.25

C.N. Monteverde

1550m:  19:30.34 38.38
1600m:  20:08.91 38.57
1650m:  20:47.15 38.24
1700m: 21:25.85 38.70
1750m:  22:04.36 3851
1800m:  22:43.50 39.14
1850m: 23:21.54 38.04
1900m:  23:59.89 38.35
1950m:  24:38.47 38.58
2000m: 25:16.34 37.87
2050m: 25:53.94 37.60
2100m: 26:31.85 37.91
2150m: 27:10.37 38.52
2200m: 27:49.38 39.01
2250m:  28:27.77 38.39
Dsc Albacete Swim

1550m: 19:48.34 38.54
1600m:  20:26.93 38.59
1650m:  21:05.95 39.02
1700m: 21:45.10 39.15
1750m:  22:24.14 39.04
1800m:  23:03.52 39.38
1850m: 23:42.74 39.22
1900m: 24:22.33 39.59
1950m:  25:01.45 39.12
2000m:  25:40.22 38.77
2050m:  26:19.99 39.77
2100m: 26:58.66 38.67
2150m: 27:37.95 39.29
2200m: 28:17.22 39.27
2250m:  28:56.49 39.27
A.D. Rivas Natacion

1550m: 19:56.14 39.11
1600m: 20:35.17 39.03
1650m: 21:14.01 38.84
1700m: 21:52.92 38.91
1750m:  22:31.99 39.07
1800m: 23:11.01 39.02
1850m:  23:49.93 38.92
1900m:  24:28.99 39.06
1950m:  25:07.85 38.86
2000m: 25:47.15 39.30
2050m:  26:26.38 39.23
2100m: 27:06.19 39.81
2150m: 27:45.69 39.50
2200m: 28:24.30 38.61
2250m: 29:03.24 38.94

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

Tiempo

38:04.04
29:06.38
29:44.94
30:23.23
31:01.84
31:40.90
32:20.17
32:58.74
33:37.25
34:16.03
34:54.44
35:33.17
36:11.84
36:50.05
37:27.91
38:04.04

38:48.52
29:35.92
30:15.13
30:54.67
31:33.81
32:13.54
32:53.13
33:32.61
34:12.74
34:52.24
35:32.13
36:11.29
36:51.42
37:31.34
38:10.83
38:48.52

38:49.84
29:42.62
30:21.79
31:00.51
31:39.48
32:18.75
32:58.09
33:37.17
34:16.38
34:55.56
35:34.50
36:13.90
36:53.00
37:32.38
38:11.29
38:49.84

Ptos

13,00
38.61
38.56
38.29
38.61
39.06
39.27
38,57
38,51
38.78
38.41
38.73
38.67
38.21
37.86
36.13

12,00
39.43
39.21
39.54
39.14
39.73
39.59
39.48
40.13
39.50
39.89
39.16
40.13
39.92
39.49
37.69

11,00
39.38
39.17
38.72
38.97
39.27
39.34
39.08
39.21
39.18
38.94
39.40
39.10
39.38
38.91
38.55
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IV CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE FONDO NATACION MASTERS
VALLADOLID, 14 - 16/5/2021

Cast

Junta de
illay Ledén

Prueba 1, Masc., 3000m Libre, 45+

Clasificacién

7. OTEIZA LACALLE Francisco

50m: 36.63 36.63 800m:
100m: 1:13.90 37.27 850m:
150m: 1:52.38 38.48 900m:

200m: 2:31.79 39.41 950m:
250m: 3:11.32 39.53 1000m:
300m: 3:51.04 39.72 1050m:
350m: 4:30.75 39.71 1100m:
400m: 5:10.72 39.97 1150m:
450m: 5:50.31 39.59 1200m:
500m: 6:30.36 40.05 1250m:
550m: 7:10.77 40.41 1300m:
600m: 7:50.66 39.89 1350m:
650m: 8:31.10 40.44 1400m:
700m: 9:10.85 39.75 1450m:
750m: 9:51.48 40.63 1500m:

8. MERINO GONZALEZ Radll

50m: 38.38 38.38 800m:
100m: 1:17.50 39.12 850m:
150m: 1:56.34 38.84 900m:

200m: 2:35.64 39.30 950m:
250m: 3:15.53 39.89 1000m:
300m: 3:55.73 40.20 1050m:
350m: 4:35.92 40.19 1100m:
400m: 5:16.85 40.93 1150m:
450m: 5:57.75 40.90 1200m:
500m: 6:38.77 41.02 1250m:
550m: 7:19.74 40.97 1300m:
600m: 8:00.87 41.13 1350m:
650m: 8:42.17 41.30 1400m:
700m: 9:23.03 40.86 1450m:
750m:  10:03.87 40.84 1500m:

9. COLLAZO ESMORIS Gerardo A.

50m: 38.00 38.00 800m:
100m: 1:16.79 38.79 850m:
150m: 1:57.72 40.93 900m:
200m: 2:38.67 40.95 950m:
250m: 3:19.87 41.20 1000m:
300m: 4:01.39 41.52 1050m:
350m: 4:42.97 41.58 1100m:
400m: 5:24.82 41.85 1150m:
450m: 6:06.64 41.82 1200m:
500m: 6:48.94 42.30 1250m:
550m: 7:30.78 41.84 1300m:
600m: 8:13.04 42.26 1350m:
650m: 8:55.18 42.14 1400m:
700m: 9:36.98 41.80 1450m:
750m: 10:19.28 42.30 1500m:

10:32.10
11:11.97
11:52.24
12:32.71
13:12.44
13:52.65
14:32.83
15:12.41
15:52.32
16:32.80
17:12.74
17:53.65
18:33.49
19:13.71
19:53.87

10:44.70
11:25.74
12:06.71
12:47.74
13:28.62
14:09.80
14:50.63
15:31.47
16:12.42
16:52.86
17:33.78
18:15.29
18:56.39
19:37.83
20:18.76

11:01.49
11:43.86
12:26.24
13:08.74
13:50.78
14:32.81
15:15.19
15:57.34
16:39.47
17:21.57
18:03.73
18:45.64
19:27.63
20:09.51
20:51.85

AN

76
40.62
39.87
40.27
40.47
39.73
40.21
40.18
39.58
39.91
40.48
39.94
40.91
39.84
40.22
40.16

74
40.83
41.04
40.97
41.03
40.88
41.18
40.83
40.84
40.95
40.44
40.92
4151
41.10
41.44
40.93

75
42.21
42.37
42.38
42.50
42.04
42.03
42.38
42.15
42.13
42.10
42.16
41.91
41.99
41.88
42.34

C.N. Iregua-Villamediana

1550m:
1600m:
1650m:
1700m:
1750m:
1800m:
1850m:
1900m:
1950m:
2000m:
2050m:
2100m:
2150m:
2200m:
2250m:

20:33.31
21:12.63
21:53.24
22:33.36
23:13.69
23:53.62
24:33.58
25:13.61
25:53.97
26:33.88
27:14.11
27:53.93
28:33.92
29:14.00
29:53.71

Cd Upstream

1550m:  20:59.17
1600m: 21:39.41
1650m:  22:20.37
1700m: 23:01.23
1750m:  23:42.59
1800m: 24:23.71
1850m:  25:04.86
1900m:  25:46.36
1950m:  26:27.60
2000m:  27:09.20
2050m:  27:50.92
2100m:  28:32.20
2150m: 29:13.58
2200m:  29:55.13
2250m:  30:37.55
C.N. Liceo
1550m: 21:33.84
1600m: 22:16.28
1650m:  22:58.55
1700m:  23:40.50
1750m:  24:22.64
1800m:  25:04.62
1850m:  25:46.68
1900m:  26:29.21
1950m: 27:11.34
2000m: 27:53.31
2050m:  28:35.38
2100m: 29:17.57
2150m:  29:59.52
2200m: 30:41.28
2250m:  31:23.26

39.44
39.32
40.61
40.12
40.33
39.93
39.96
40.03
40.36
39.91
40.23
39.82
39.99
40.08
39.71

40.41
40.24
40.96
40.86
41.36
41.12
41.15
41.50
41.24
41.60
41.72
41.28
41.38
41.55
42.42

41.99
42.44
42.27
41.95
42.14
41.98
42.06
4253
4213
41.97
42.07
42.19
41.95
4176
41.98

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

Tiempo

39:48.36
30:33.00
31:13.09
31:53.09
32:33.77
33:14.05
33:53.50
34:33.14
35:13.07
35:52.84
36:32.50
37:11.83
37:52.06
38:31.97
39:10.48
39:48.36

41:00.10
31:19.33
32:01.49
32:43.12
33:25.33
34:06.99
34:48.22
35:30.15
36:11.53
36:53.68
37:36.04
38:17.46
38:58.24
39:39.30
40:20.40
41:00.10

41:40.52
32:05.33
32:47.35
33:29.35
34:10.99
34:52.59
35:33.99
36:15.22
36:56.17
37:37.04
38:18.15
38:59.06
39:40.27
40:21.71
41:02.91
41:40.52

Ptos

10,00
39.29
40.09
40.00
40.68
40.28
39.45
39.64
39.93
39.77
39.66
39.33
40.23
39.91
38.51
37.88

9,00
41.78
42.16
41.63
42.21
41.66
41.23
41.93
41.38
42.15
42.36
41.42
40.78
41.06
41.10
39.70

8,00
42.07
42.02
42.00
41.64
41.60
41.40
41.23
40.95
40.87
41.11
40.91
41.21
41.44
41.20
37.61
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IV CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE FONDO NATACION MASTERS
VALLADOLID, 14 - 16/5/2021

Cast

Junta de
illay Ledén

Prueba 1, Masc., 3000m Libre, 45+

Clasificacién

10. MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Raul

50m: 38.03 38.03 800m:
100m: 1:16.87 38.84 850m:
150m: 1:56.90 40.03 900m:

200m: 2:37.25 40.35 950m:
250m: 3:17.68 40.43 1000m:
300m: 3:59.08 41.40 1050m:
350m: 4:39.99 40.91 1100m:
400m: 5:20.74 40.75 1150m:
450m: 6:01.82 41.08 1200m:
500m: 6:43.14 41.32 1250m:
550m: 7:24.53 41.39 1300m:
600m: 8:05.69 41.16 1350m:
650m: 8:46.59 40.90 1400m:
700m: 9:27.84 41.25 1450m:
750m:  10:09.12 41.28 1500m:

11. REDONDO ALLUE Luis Javier

50m: 39.71 39.71 800m:
100m: 1:20.21 40.50 850m:
150m: 2:02.10 41.89 900m:

200m: 2:43.23 41.13 950m:
250m: 3:25.26 42.03 1000m:
300m: 4:07.29 42.03 1050m:
350m: 4:48.81 41.52 1100m:
400m: 5:30.58 41.77 1150m:
450m: 6:13.05 42.47 1200m:
500m: 6:54.79 41.74 1250m:
550m: 7:36.45 41.66 1300m:
600m: 8:18.61 42.16 1350m:
650m: 9:00.35 41.74 1400m:
700m: 9:42.26 4191 1450m:
750m:  10:24.27 42.01 1500m:

12. OLIVA NIETO David

50m: 43.78 43.78 800m:
100m: 1:29.85 46.07 850m:
150m: 2:15.54 45.69 900m:
200m: 3:02.38 46.84 950m:
250m: 3:49.68 47.30 1000m:
300m: 4:37.01 47.33 1050m:
350m: 5:25.02 48.01 1100m:
400m: 6:13.12 48.10 1150m:
450m: 7:01.13 48.01 1200m:
500m: 7:49.78 48.65 1250m:
550m: 8:37.57 47.79 1300m:
600m: 9:25.52 47.95 1350m:
650m: 10:13.19 47.67 1400m:
700m: 11:00.46 47.27 1450m:
750m: 11:48.09 47.63 1500m:

10:50.23
11:31.43
12:12.90
12:54.05
13:35.48
14:16.81
14:58.08
15:39.49
16:20.92
17:02.57
17:44.33
18:26.57
19:08.75
19:51.11
20:33.49

11:06.08
11:48.66
12:32.01
13:14.76
13:58.00
14:41.07
15:23.99
16:06.86
16:49.69
17:32.68
18:15.54
18:58.45
19:40.71
20:24.10
21:07.47

12:35.75
13:23.45
14:11.30
14:58.68
15:46.57
16:34.27
17:22.56
18:10.09
18:57.60
19:44.74
20:32.37
21:19.78
22:07.62
22:55.15
23:42.55

AN

72
41.11
41.20
41.47
41.15
41.43
41.33
41.27
41.41
41.43
41.65
41.76
42.24
42.18
42.36
42.38

72
41.81
42.58
43.35
42.75
43.24
43.07
42.92
42.87
42.83
42.99
42.86
42.91
42.26
43.39
43.37

75
47.66
47.70
47.85
47.38
47.89
47.70
48.29
47.53
47.51
47.14
47.63
47.41
47.84
47.53
47.40

C.N. Ovimaster

1550m:  21:15.61
1600m: 21:58.06
1650m: 22:40.13
1700m:  23:22.12
1750m:  24:04.32
1800m:  24:46.61
1850m:  25:29.09
1900m: 26:11.14
1950m: 26:53.54
2000m:  27:36.38
2050m:  28:18.53
2100m:  29:00.84
2150m:  29:43.69
2200m:  30:26.77
2250m:  31:09.81
C.N. Iz Cuarte
1550m:  21:51.13
1600m: 22:34.24
1650m: 23:17.34
1700m:  24:00.13
1750m:  24:43.44
1800m:  25:26.61
1850m:  26:10.02
1900m: 26:53.33
1950m:  27:37.06
2000m:  28:20.96
2050m:  29:04.73
2100m:  29:48.27
2150m: 30:31.88
2200m:  31:15.60
2250m:  31:59.54
C.N. Fuenlabrada
1550m:  24:29.59
1600m:  25:16.59
1650m:  26:04.18
1700m:  26:51.36
1750m:  27:38.89
1800m:  28:25.98
1850m:  29:13.57
1900m:  30:00.77
1950m:  30:47.99
2000m:  31:35.02
2050m: 32:22.11
2100m:  33:09.02
2150m: 33:55.66
2200m: 34:42.80
2250m:  35:30.13

42.12
42.45
42.07
41.99
42.20
42.29
42.48
42.05
42.40
42.84
42.15
42.31
42.85
43.08
43.04

43.66
43.11
43.10
42.79
43.31
43.17
43.41
43.31
43.73
43.90
43.77
43.54
43.61
43.72
43.94

47.04
47.00
47.59
47.18
47.53
47.09
47.59
47.20
47.22
47.03
47.09
46.91
46.64
47.14
47.33

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

2300m:
2350m:
2400m:
2450m:
2500m:
2550m:
2600m:
2650m:
2700m:
2750m:
2800m:
2850m:
2900m:
2950m:
3000m:

Tiempo

41:59.69
31:53.08
32:36.43
33:20.05
34:03.38
34:46.57
35:20.81
36:13.43
36:57.57
37:41.13
38:24.67
39:08.16
39:51.44
40:34.82
41:17.98
41:59.69

42:50.59
32:43.58
33:28.05
34:12.03
34:55.87
35:40.07
36:23.99
37:08.16
37:52.12
38:36.01
39:19.88
40:03.92
40:47.56
41:30.74
42:13.20
42:50.59

47:03.58
36:18.07
37:05.74
37:53.36
38:40.79
39:28.46
40:16.33
41:03.34
41:49.06
42:35.05
43:20.54
44:06.32
44:51.74
45:36.73
46:21.94
47:03.58

Ptos

7,00
43.27
4335
43.62
43.33
43.19
43.24
43.62
44.14
43.56
43.54
43.49
43.28
43.38
43.16
4171

6,00
44.04
44.47
43.98
43.84
44.20
43.92
44.17
43.96
43.89
43.87
44.04
43.64
43.18
42.46
37.39

5,00
47.94
47.67
47.62
47.43
47.67
47.87
47.01
45.72
45.99
45.49
45.78
45.42
44.99
45.21
41.64
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IV CTO. DE ESPANA "OPEN" DE FONDO NATACION MASTERS
VALLADOLID, 14 - 16/5/2021

_A_Rfen

BewaTIEE Superior
de Deportes

wiy Junta de
Castilla y Leén

Prueba 1, 3000m Libre

50+, Masc.
1. VILLAGRA POVINA German 67 Real Canoe N.C. 38:45.42 19,00
50m: 37.09 37.09 800m: 10:05.38 37.82  1550m: 19:46.89 39.47  2300m: 29:33.72 39.15
100m:  1:14.49 37.40 850m: 10:43.50 38.12  1600m: 20:25.91 39.02  2350m: 30:13.26 39.54
150m:  1:52.58 38.09 900m: 11:21.31 37.81  1650m: 21:05.14 39.23  2400m: 30:52.85 39.59
200m:  2:30.52 37.94 950m: 11:59.29 37.98  1700m: 21:44.35 39.21  2450m: 31:31.20 38.35

250m: 3:08.77 38.25 1000m: 12:37.54 38.25 1750m:  22:23.46 39.11 2500m: 32:11.11 39.91
300m: 3:46.87 38.10 1050m: 13:16.10 38.56 1800m:  23:03.02 39.56 2550m:  32:49.68 38.57
350m: 4:25.07 38.20 1100m: 13:54.80 38.70 1850m: 23:42.86 39.84 2600m:  33:28.69 39.01
400m: 5:02.63 37.56 1150m: 14:33.25 38.45 1900m: 24:21.15 38.29 2650m:  34:08.24 39.55

450m: 5:40.43 37.80 1200m: 15:12.39 39.14 1950m:  25:00.39 39.24 2700m:  34:46.70 38.46
500m: 6:18.43 38.00 1250m: 15:51.56 39.17 2000m:  25:38.92 38.53 2750m:  35:26.37 39.67
550m: 6:56.21 37.78 1300m: 16:30.46 38.90 2050m:  26:18.01 39.09 2800m:  36:05.83 39.46
600m: 7:34.24 38.03 1350m: 17:09.88 39.42 2100m:  26:56.65 38.64 2850m:  36:45.37 39.54
650m: 8:11.95 37.71 1400m: 17:49.29 39.41 2150m:  27:36.22 39.57 2900m: 37:26.36 40.99
700m: 8:49.78 37.83 1450m: 18:28.08 38.79 2200m:  28:16.14 39.92 2950m:  38:06.01 39.65
750m: 9:27.56 37.78 1500m: 19:07.42 39.34 2250m:  28:54.57 38.43 3000m: 38:45.42 39.41
2. SANCHEZ APARICIO Enrique 68 C.N. 97 Leon 39:03.84 16,00
50m: 36.71 36.71 800m: 10:17.15 39.16 1550m:  20:00.19 38.78 2300m: 29:51.27 39.43
100m: 1:14.56 37.85 850m: 10:55.65 38.50 1600m:  20:39.03 38.84 2350m: 30:31.25 39.98
150m: 1:53.72 39.16 900m: 11:34.69 39.04 1650m: 21:18.04 39.01 2400m:  31:10.97 39.72
200m: 2:32.40 38.68 950m: 12:13.67 38.98 1700m: 21:57.17 39.13 2450m: 31:51.11 40.14
250m: 3:11.14 38.74 1000m: 12:52.53 38.86 1750m:  22:36.40 39.23 2500m:  32:30.97 39.86
300m:  3:49.74 38.60 1050m: 13:31.55 39.02 1800m: 23:15.43 39.03 2550m:  33:10.58 39.61
350m:  4:28.53 38.79 1100m: 14:10.46 38.91 1850m:  23:55.08 39.65 2600m:  33:49.56 38.98
400m: 5:07.10 38.57 1150m:  14:49.47 39.01 1900m: 24:34.44 39.36 2650m:  34:29.07 39.51
450m: 5:45.45 38.35 1200m: 15:28.54 39.07 1950m:  25:14.10 39.66 2700m:  35:08.71 39.64

500m: 6:24.17 38.72 1250m: 16:07.70 39.16 2000m:  25:53.45 39.35 2750m:  35:48.07 39.36
550m: 7:02.98 38.81 1300m: 16:46.54 38.84 2050m:  26:32.88 39.43 2800m:  36:27.87 39.80

600m:  7:41.64 38.66 1350m:  17:25.47 3893  2100m: 27:12.44 3956  2850m: 37:07.37 39.50
650m:  8:20.30 38.66 1400m:  18:04.06 3859  2150m: 27:52.20 39.76  2900m: 37:47.08 39.71
700m:  8:58.99 38.69 1450m: 18:42.86 38.80  2200m: 28:31.90 39.70  2950m: 38:26.42 39.34
750m:  9:37.99 39.00 1500m:  19:21.41 3855  2250m: 29:11.84 39.94  3000m: 39:03.84 37.42
3. HERNANDEZ REDONDO Alberto 71 C.N. Monteverde 39:37.76 14,00
50m: 38.27 38.27 800m: 10:24.18 39.30  1550m: 20:18.23 39.87  2300m: 30:20.40 40.81
100m:  1:16.31 38.04 850m: 11:04.35 40.17  1600m: 20:58.06 39.83  2350m: 31:01.39 40.99
150m:  1:54.76 38.45 900m: 11:43.76 39.41  1650m: 21:37.35 39.29  2400m: 31:41.99 40.60
200m:  2:33.65 38.89 950m: 12:24.13 4037  1700m: 22:17.62 4027  2450m: 32:21.64 39.65
250m:  3:13.25 39.60 1000m:  13:03.82 30.69  1750m: 22:57.60 39.98  2500m: 33:01.54 39.90
300m:  3:52.59 39.34 1050m:  13:43.49 39.67  1800m: 23:37.61 40.01  2550m: 33:41.67 40.13
350m:  4:32.05 39.46 1100m: 14:23.66 40.17  1850m: 24:18.23 40.62  2600m: 34:21.34 39.67
400m:  5:11.12 39.07 1150m:  15:02.86 39.20  1900m: 24:58.89 40.66  2650m: 35:01.00 39.66
450m:  5:49.88 38.76 1200m:  15:41.75 38.89  1950m: 25:38.17 39.28  2700m: 35:40.63 39.63
500m:  6:28.39 38.51 1250m:  16:20.53 38.78  2000m: 26:18.35 40.18  2750m: 36:21.01 40.38
